
 

 

Bus Timetable for 2021 
Bus 22: Angle Vale / Gawler River  

 
Fire Ban District - Mid North & Mt Lofty 

Stop Description of Stop AM PM 

A Gawler River Road  & Judd Road 7.35  

B Gawler River Road  & Pederick Road 7.36  

C Gawler River Road & Germantown Road 7.40  

D Old Port Wakefield Rd &Cnr Gawler River Rd (Power Station) 7.42  

E Old Port Wakefield Road   & Cnr Ellis Road 7.43  

F Old Port Wakefield Road  & Cnr Days Road 7.44  

G Angle Vale Road  & Moloney 7.52  

1 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr  Curtis Road 7.55  

2 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr Chivell Road 7.57  

3 Angle Vale Road Shops  At Heaslip Road 7.59  

4 Angle Vale Road At Flower Shop 8.01  

5 Angle Vale Road & Riverbanks Road 8.02  

6 Angle Vale Road & Wingate Road 8.03  

7 Angle Vale Road & Evanston Gdns Primary  School 8.08  

8 Gawler & District College 8.15  

    

8 Gawler & District College  3.30 

7 Angle Vale Road & Evanston Gdns Primary  School  3.37 

6 Angle Vale Road & Wingate Road  3.42 

5 Angle Vale Road & Riverbanks Road  3.43 

4 Angle Vale Road At Flower Shop  3.44 

3 Angle Vale Road Shops  At Heaslip Road  3.46 

2 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr Chivell Road  3.48 

1 Angle Vale Road  &  Cnr  Curtis Road  3.52 

G Angle Vale Road  & Moloney  3.55 

F Old Port Wakefield Road  & Cnr Days Road  4.03 

E Old Port Wakefield Road   & Cnr Ellis Road  4.04 

D Old Port Wakefield Rd &Cnr Gawler River Rd (Power Station)  4.05 

C Gawler River Road & Germantown Road  4.07 

B Gawler River Road  & Pederick Road  4.11 

A Gawler River Road  & Judd Road  4.12 

PLEASE NOTE EARLY DISMISSAL THURSDAYS – BUS LEAVES GDC AT 2:15PM 
Other schools need to make their own arrangement home on Thursdays 

 


